Xiamen Linkup Magnet Co.,Ltd.
Catalog of Neodymium Magnetic Hook
1.NdFeB Magnetic Hook With Fixed Hook
Model D(mm) d(mm) M h(mm) h1(mm) H(mm) Weight(g) Pull Force(kg)
HSNE12 12 6 M3 5 12.5 33 7 4
HSNE16 16 6.5 M4 5 12.6 35 12 8
HSNE20 20 6.5 M4 7 14 36 21 12
HSNE25 25 7.5 M5 8 17 45 37 25
HSNE32 32 10 M6 8 18 48 61 34
HSNE36 36 10 M6 8 18 48 69 50
HSNE42 42 10 M6 8.6 18 48 101 72
HLNE48 48 12 M8 11 24 61 182 81
HLNE55 55 12 M8 12 28 64.5 252 95
HLNE60 60 12 M8 15 28 64.5 362 160
HLNE70 70 17 M10 17 34 80 566 200
HLNE75 75 17 M10 18 35 10 681 270
HLNE80 80 17 M10 18 35 81 761 300
2.NdFeB Magnetic Hook With Eyeblot Hook
Model D(mm) d(mm) h(mm) h1(mm) H(mm) M Weight(g) Pull Force(kg)
HSNF12 12 6 5 12.5 33 M3 8 4
HSNF16 16 6.5 5 12.6 35 M4 12 8
HSNF20 20 6.5 7 14 36 M4 21 12
HSNF25 25 7.5 8 17 45 M5 38 25
HSNF32 32 10 8 18 48 M6 63 34
HSNF36 36 10 8 18 48 M6 71 50
HSNF42 42 10 8.6 18 48 M6 106 72
HLNF48 48 12 11 24 61 M8 187 81
HLNF55 55 12 12 28 64.5 M8 257 95
HLNF60 60 12 15 28 64.5 M8 367 160
HLNF70 70 17 17 34 80 M10 582 200
HLNF75 75 17 18 35 10 M10 697 270
HLNF80 80 17 18 35 81 M10 777 300
Xiamen Linkup Magnet Co.,Ltd.
Catalog of Neodymium Magnetic Hook
3.NdFeB Magnetic Hook With Swivel Hook
Model
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Vertical
Breakaway
(Kg)
Side
Breakaway
(kg)
HSNG25 25 20 13.5 8 15.5 53.5 23 24 38 17 3.5
HSNG32 32 20 13.5 8 15.5 53.5 23 24 52 30 5.5
HSNG36 36 20 13.5 8 15.5 53.5 23 24 65 40 6.5
HSNG42 42 20 13.5 8.6 16.1 53.5 23 24 92 60 8
4.NdFeB Rotary Plastic Magnetic Hook
Model D(mm) d(mm) d1(mm) d2(mm) H(mm) h(mm) L(mm) Weight(g)
Side Breakaway
(kg)
HSTG43 53 35 22.5 43 43.5 10 65 55 2.5
HSTG66 68.2 35 22.5 66 51 13.8 65 139 10
Features of magnetic hook
1.Neodymium magnetic hooks have great magnetic force and are suitable for heavy duty application.
2.Rotary plastic magnetic hook coated with rubber base,to protect the contact surface from scratching.
3.Rubber coated magnetic hook protect the surface from scraping and increase the vertical firction.
4.Ferrite magnetic hook will be more economical,if the required pull force is not high,it’s the best option.
Xiamen Linkup Magnet Co.,Ltd
Room 506,No.319-9,Hubin East Road,Siming District,Xiamen,Fujian Province,China.
Website:www.linkupmagnets.com
Xiamen Linkup Magnet Co.,Ltd.
Catalog of Rubber Coated Magnetic Hook
1.Rubber Coated Magnetic Hook With Fixed Hook
Model D(mm) H(mm) L(mm) Weight(g) Pull Force(kg)
HRSS22 22 32 8 15 3.5
HRSS31 31 32 8 25 7.5
HRSS43 43 32 8 35 10
HRSS66 66 40 12 110 22
HRSS88 88 52 16 205 45
2.Rubber Coated Magnetic Hook With Eyebolt Hook
Model D(mm) H(mm) d(mm) Weight(g) Pull Force(kg)
HRSP22 22 32 8 15 3.5
HRSP31 31 32 8 25 7.5
HRSP43 43 32 8 35 10
HRSP66 66 40 12 110 22
HRSP88 88 52 16 205 45
3.Magneitc Hook With Red Rubber Coated
Model D(mm) d(mm) h(mm) H(mm) M Weight(g) Pull Force(kg)
HLSE45 45 13 25.5 75 M6 206 50
Xiamen Linkup Magnet Co.,Ltd.
Catalog of Ferrite Magnetic Hook
1.Ferrite Magnetic Hook With Fixed Hook
Model D(mm) d(mm) M h(mm) h1(mm) H(mm) Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
HSFE25 25 6.5 M4 7.4 15.5 37.5 25 4.5
HSFE32 32 6.5 M4 6.9 15.6 37.6 34 8.5
HSFE36 36 6.5 M4 7.9 16 38 48 11
HSFE40 40 7.5 M5 7.9 17.9 45.4 58 13
HSFE47 47 7.5 M5 9 18.5 46 88 18
HSFE50 50 7.5 M5 9.9 19.4 46.9 109 23
HSFE57 57 7.5 M5 10.4 19.9 47.5 148 29
HSFE63 63 10 M6 14 25.5 55 220 36
HSFE80 80 10 M8 18 31.2 67.5 430 62
2.Ferrite Magnetic Hook With Eyeblot Hook
Model D(mm) d(mm) h(mm) h1(mm) H(mm) M Weight(g) Breakaway(kg)
HSFF25 25 6.5 7.4 15.5 37.5 M4 25 4.5
HSFF32 32 6.5 6.9 15.6 37.5 M4 34 8.5
HSFF36 36 6.5 8 16 38 M4 48 11
HSFF40 40 7.5 8 18 45.5 M5 58 13
HSFF47 47 7.5 9 18.5 46 M5 88 18
HSFF50 50 7.5 9.9 19.5 47 M5 109 23
HSFF57 57 7.5 10.4 20 47.5 M5 148 29
HSFF63 63 10 14 25.5 55 M6 220 36
HSFF80 80 10 18 31 67.5 M8 430 62